Employer

Sierra County

Loyalton

Downieville Fire Protection District

Sierra Valley Resource Conservation District
Pliocene Ridge Community Services District
Alleghany County Water District

Cemetery District No. 2

Cemetery District No. 3

Cemetery District No. 5

Sierra City Fire Protection District

Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1
Sierra County Waterworks No. 1 (Sierra)
Sierraville Public Utility District

Downieville Public Utility District

Sierra County Local Transportation Commission
Sierra Valley Hospital District

Sierra Valley Hospital Financing Authority

Employer Type Employees

County 105
City 11
Special District 25
Special District 7

—_
—_

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

w w w w v Ul U1 U1 Ul U1 U1l U

Special District

Total Wages

$5,325,248
$168,730
$26,612
$5,678
$784

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,119,688
$14,398

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



