Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sierra County	County	105	\$5,325,248	\$3,119,688
Loyalton	City	11	\$168,730	\$14,398
Downieville Fire Protection District	Special District	25	\$26,612	\$0
Sierra Valley Resource Conservation District	Special District	7	\$5,678	\$0
Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Special District	11	\$784	\$0
Alleghany County Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 2	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 3	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 5	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra City Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Fire Protection District No. 1	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Waterworks No. 1 (Sierra)	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sierraville Public Utility District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Downieville Public Utility District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Local Transportation Commission	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Sierra Valley Hospital District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Sierra Valley Hospital Financing Authority	Special District	3	\$0	\$0